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1CUPO: CUPO GENERAL

ESTUDIANTE

GARCÍA BARRADO, LOURDES....................................................

VENTURA GENERELO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ................................

MARTÍNEZ GÁLVEZ, IRENE..........................................................

CARRETERO ÁLVAREZ, ANA.......................................................

MENESES LÓPEZ, PABLO............................................................

CLAROS FERNÁNDEZ, NATALIA.................................................

MÁRQUEZ LIANES, SANDRA.......................................................

CAMPOS SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL...........................................

VAZ SILVA, JUAN...........................................................................

MACÍAS VIGOY, SANDRA MARÍA.................................................

FERNÁNDEZ MACÍAS, GABRIEL..................................................

REBELO CORDEIRO DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA, MARIA..............
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1

4

CUPO:

CUPO:

CUPO GENERAL

TITULADOS UNIVERSITARIOS

ESTUDIANTE

ESTUDIANTE

LÓPEZ ALCALDE, DANIEL............................................................

CORNEJO SÁNCHEZ-MAYORAL, JAVIER..................................

MUÑOZ ROMERO, LORENA.........................................................

COLLADO GALÁN, JESÚS............................................................

CIDONCHA TRINIDAD, JUAN MANUEL........................................

CANDIA JUSTINIANO, YIGLOLA PAMELA...................................

RUEDA DEL CAÑO, JUDITH.........................................................

TORRES CORTÉS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL............................................

LÓPEZ ZARA, JOSE......................................................................

SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ABEL.....................................................

GONZÁLEZ GRAGERA, JUAN PEDRO.........................................

CAÑADA MORENO, NURIA...........................................................

RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SANDRA...........................................

RODRÍGUEZ SILVA, LUCÍA...........................................................

ÁLVAREZ GAITÁN, HERNÁN........................................................

MENESES LÓPEZ, PABLO............................................................

CLAROS FERNÁNDEZ, NATALIA.................................................

GALVÁN VIRUEZ, JUAN DAVID....................................................

VENTURA GENERELO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ................................

SÁNCHEZ CANCHO, ALFONSO...................................................

GALINDO HINCHADO, DAVID.......................................................

MÁRQUEZ LIANES, SANDRA.......................................................

COTILLA SORDO, CELIA...............................................................

CARAMELO PÉREZ, LAURA MARÍA.............................................

FERNÁNDEZ MACÍAS, GABRIEL..................................................

RODRÍGUEZ ROSA, JOSÉ............................................................

ADAME AGUILERA, JOSÉ ANTONIO...........................................

ÁLVAREZ GAITÁN, HERNÁN........................................................

RODRÍGUEZ ROSA, JOSÉ............................................................

CARAMELO PÉREZ, LAURA MARÍA.............................................

COTILLA SORDO, CELIA...............................................................
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1CUPO: CUPO GENERAL

ESTUDIANTE

CHÁVEZ SÁNCHEZ, ISMAEL........................................................

GARCÍA QUIRÓS, MARGARITA....................................................

FLORES TEJADA, ALBA................................................................

EXPÓSITO GUMIEL, EVA MARÍA.................................................

GONZÁLEZ-PECELLÍN FUENTES, LUCÍA...................................

FERNÁNDEZ SANTOS, JAVIER....................................................

RUEDA DEL CAÑO, JUDITH.........................................................

CAÑADA MORENO, NURIA...........................................................

CIDONCHA TRINIDAD, JUAN MANUEL........................................

MENESES LÓPEZ, PABLO............................................................

SÁNCHEZ CANCHO, ALFONSO...................................................

GALINDO HINCHADO, DAVID.......................................................

GALEANO LIBERAL, RAÚL...........................................................

CAMPOS SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL...........................................
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